_Highlights
ConeFitTM for
maximum flexibility.
Product innovations
2009
Milling
2
VHM milling cutters

16 8.5 8 18.7 15.5 4 12 16  -E16-16
20 11 10 21.3 19.3 4 16 20  -E20-20
Order Information
10
Adaptors
E10 - ConeFit™
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
l1H
mm
d2
h6
mm
Type Max.
speed
min-1
Code
10 5 9.6  --- 65 16 A 40,000 AK610.Z16.E10.005
10 20 9.6  --- 75 10 A 40,000 AK610.Z10.E10.020
10 50 9.6 89° 160 16 B 12,000 AK610.Z16.E10.050
10 36.5 9.6 85° 140 16 C 16,000 AK610.Z16.E10.036
E12 - ConeFit™
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
l1H
mm
d2
h6
mm
Type Max.
speed
min-1
Code
12 5 11.6  --- 65 16 A 40,000 AK610.Z16.E12.005
12 22 11.6  --- 100 12 A 31,000 AK610.Z12.E12.022
12 60 11.6 89° 170 16 B 10,000 AK610.Z16.E12.060
12 25.1 11.6 85° 140 16 C 16,000 AK610.Z16.E12.025
E16 - ConeFit™
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
l1H
mm
d2
h6
mm
Type Max.
speed
min-1
Code
16 5 15.4  --- 70 20 A 40,000 AK610.Z20.E16.005
16 25 15.4  --- 110 20 A 31,000 AK610.Z20.E16.025
16 75 15.4 89° 190 20 B 11,000 AK610.Z20.E16.075
16 54.8 15.4 85° 170 25 C 18,000 AK610.Z25.E16.054
E20 - ConeFit™
E l3H
mm
d3
mm
l1H
mm
d2
h6
mm
Type Max.
speed
min-1
Code
20 5 19.2  --- 80 25 A 40,000 AK610.Z25.E20.005
20 30 19.2 --- 120 20 A 34,000 AK610.Z20.E20.030
20 73.1 19.2 85° 180 32 C 20,000 AK610.Z32.E20.073
Type A Type B
Type C
Order Information
11Walter Prototyp – ConeFitTM
Set
ConeFit™ SET-E12-MULTI
E Code Content Remark
12 CONEFIT-SET-E12-MULTI
H3E82378-E12-12 Qmax - Roughing cutter
H3E21138-E12-12 N 50 - Finishing cutter
H3E21317-E12-12 Tough guys N50 - Tough guys
H3E58318-E12-12 Chamfering cutter 90°
AK610.Z12.E12,022 Holder type A
AK610.Z16.E12.025 Holder type E
FS2125-E12 Flat wrench
Wrenches
Flat wrench - ConeFit™
E SW Type Code
10 8 Twin head  FS2124-E10
12 10 Twin head  FS2125-E12
16 12 Twin head  FS2126-E16
20 16 Single head  FS2127-E20
Torque wrench - ConeFit™
D Torque range Code
16 2-25 Nm FS1384
16 10-100 Nm FS1385
Key for torque wrench - ConeFit™
E SW D Nm Code
10 8 16 12 FS2135-E10-R
12 10 16 15 FS2136-E12-R
16 12 16 30 FS2137-E16-R
20 16 16 50 FS2138-E20-R
12
Cutting data vc
Roughing cutters Shank cutters Shank cutters with corner radius Radius cutters Profiles
Type Qmax HR Kordel F 40; F 45 Flash N 45  N 50 Tough Guys N 50 AL 45  N 50 Tough Guys N 50 AL 45 N 40
Helix angle 40° 45° 50° 50° 45° 50° 50° 45° 50° 50° 45° 40° 0° 0°
No. of teeth 4 5-8 3 4 3 6-8 4 2 6-8 4 3 4 6-8 4
Coating TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX TAX Uncoated TAX TAX Uncoated TAX TAX TAX
Dia. range (10 to 16) (12 to 20) (10 to 20) (10 to 20) (10 to 20) (10 to 20) (10 to 20) (10 to 20) (10 to 20) (10 to 20) (10 to 20) (10 to 20) (12 to 16) (12 to 20)
Code H3E 82378 H3E 85378 H3E 93718 H3E 94718 H3E 29148 H3E 21138 H3E 21317 H3E 2511 H3E 23138 H3E 20317 H6E 2311 H8E 11118
H3E 58518
H3E 58318
H3E 58118
H3E 68118
ISO
m
at
er
ia
l
gr
ou
p
W
al
te
r
Pr
ot
ot
yp
m
at
er
ia
l
gr
ou
p Walter Prototyp
Material group description
 Tensile strength vc
m/min
VT vc
m/min
VT vc
m/min
VT vc
m/min
VT vc
m/min
VT vc
m/min
VT vc
m/min
VT vc
m/min
VT vc